www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-17
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Features
 • Optimized mechanical structure
 • Strokes from 50 to 500mm
 • Purchase cursor separately
 • Dual analog outputs (voltage or current
options) represent direct and inverse
measurement of displacement
 • Power supply 24VDC ±20%
 • Resistance to vibration (DIN IEC68T2/6 12g)
 • IP67 protection
 • Working temperature: -30 to +75°C
[-22 to +167° F]
 • High performance in terms of environmental IP
protection and EMC immunity
WPP Series Magnetostrictive Linear Position Sensor Slides Chart
Part Number Price Drawing Link Stroke Output Connection Housing Material
WPP-A-H-0050-E $362.00 PDF 50mm 4-20 and 20-4 mA
8-pin M12 quick-
disconnect anodized aluminum
WPP-A-H-0050-N $362.00 PDF 50mm 0-10 and 10-0 VDC
WPP-A-H-0100-E $365.00 PDF 100mm 4-20 and 20-4 mA
WPP-A-H-0100-N $365.00 PDF 100mm 0-10 and 10-0 VDC
WPP-A-H-0150-E $367.00 PDF 150mm 4-20 and 20-4 mA
WPP-A-H-0150-N $367.00 PDF 150mm 0-10 and 10-0 VDC
WPP-A-H-0200-E $368.00 PDF 200mm 4-20 and 20-4 mA
WPP-A-H-0200-N $368.00 PDF 200mm 0-10 and 10-0 VDC
WPP-A-H-0250-E $370.00 PDF 250mm 4-20 and 20-4 mA
WPP-A-H-0250-N $370.00 PDF 250mm 0-10 and 10-0 VDC
WPP-A-H-0300-E $371.00 PDF 300mm 4-20 and 20-4 mA
WPP-A-H-0300-N $371.00 PDF 300mm 0-10 and 10-0 VDC
WPP-A-H-0400-E $388.00 PDF 400mm 4-20 and 20-4 mA
WPP-A-H-0400-N $388.00 PDF 400mm 0-10 and 10-0 VDC
WPP-A-H-0500-E $408.00 PDF 500mm 4-20 and 20-4 mA
WPP-A-H-0500-N $408.00 PDF 500mm 0-10 and 10-0 VDC
Purchase cursor and mounting brackets separately.
WPP Series Magnetostrictive
Linear Position Sensor Slides
Overview